33 ETAPAVUELTA A ALAVA 2025 CADETE

13/09/2025

16H30

POBLACION
DURANA
DURANA
DURANA
RETANA
RETANA
RETANA
MINANO MENOR
ZIRIANO

COMIENZA VUELTA 1
MENDAROZQUETA
ETXABARRI-IBINA
ETXABARRI-IBINA
ETXABARRI-IBINA
BERRIKANO
BERRIKANO
BURUAGA
BURUAGA
CAMINO BURUAGA-ZIRIANO
CAMINO BURUAGA-ZIRIANO

ZIRIANO

ZIRIANO
VUELTA 2
VUELTA3
VUELTA 4
VUELTAS

MINANO MENOR

RETANA

RETANA

RETANA

DURANA

DURANA

DURANA

META

PREMIO

M.V

P.M

CARRETERA KM
A-3002
A-3004
A-3004 GIRO DCHA.
GIRO 1ZQ. HACIA A-4009
ROTONDA GIRO 1ZQ. HACIA A-3604
ROTONDA DCH. CONTINUA A-3604

CONTINUA A-3604

A-3604 PASO ESTRECHO
GIRO 1ZQ. HACIA BERRIKANO
FIRME IRREGULAR
FIRME IRREGULAR
GIRO DCH. HACIA A-4407
A-4407 M.V
GIRO 1ZQ. KRUZIBARRI KALEA
KRUZIBARRI KALEA
CURVA PELIGROSA DCH.
CURVA PELIGROSA 1ZQ.
ACCESO A-4401 RECTO
GIRO DCH HACIA A-3604
P.M
M.V
P.M
P.M

A-3604 GIRO 1ZQ A-3604
A-3604 GIRO DCH. HACIA A-4009

GIRO DCH.

GIRO 1ZQ A-3004

GIRO DCH. HACIA A-3002

GIRO 1ZQ. HACIA ITURRIBERO KALEA
ITURRIBERO KALEA

0,1
0,5
1,8

2,75
32
5,4
6,2

7,7
9,6
10

11
12,5
12,8
14,2
14,7
15,4
15,6
17,2
17,35
27
36,65
46,3
55,95
56,75
58,95
59,5
60,2
61,5
62
62,1
62,4

38 KM/H

16:30
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:39
16:40

16:42
16:45
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:57
16:57
17:12
17:27
17:43
17:58
17:59
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:08

40 KM/H

16:30
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:38
16:39

16:41
16:44
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:55
16:55
17:10
17:24
17:39
17:54
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:03



